Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks Tourism
Men's 18+ Outdoor Soccer League
Fall 2024
11 vs 11 - Regulation Field

Team Coach
RECREATION ;‘ 1 Clinton FC (Orange/Blue) EmersorT Cruz
fun happens here | P 2 DP LaPlata (Yellow) Arly Recinos
V; 9}\:* 3 Primetime FC Rodrigo Cruz
\j 4 Dragon FC Elvi Garica
5 El Chapin (White/red) Edwin Guerra
6 Los Bichos FC (white/Blue) lose Alegria
7 Waldorf FC Jose Perez

All regular season games will be played at White Plains (WP-D) and Laurel Springs (LS #1) soccer fields.
Home team is the second team listed.

Mon, August 19, 2024
7.00PM 1 vs 2 LS #1
7.00PM 5 wvs 6 WP-D
8:30PM 4 vs 7 WP-D

Bye-3

Mon, August 26, 2024
7.00PM 3 vs 4 WP-D
7.00PM 1 vs 7 LS #1
8:30PM 2 wvs 5 LS #1

Bye- 6
Mon, September 9, 2024
7.00PM 4 vs 1 LS #1
700PM 6 vs 2 WP-D
830PM 5 wvs 3 WP-D

Bye -7

Mon, September 16, 2024
7.00PM 6 wvs 1 WP-D
7.00PM 2 wvs 3 LS #1
8:30PM 7 wvs 5 LS #1

Bye -4

Mon, September 23, 2024
7:00PM 1 wvs 3 LS #1
8:30PM 4 vs 2 LS #1
8:30PM 6 vs 7 WP-D

Bye-5

Mon, September 30, 2024
7.00PM 7 wvs 2 WP-D
7.00PM 5 vs 4 LS #1
8:30PM 3 vs 6 LS #1

Bye-1

Mon, October 7, 2024
7.00PM 4 vs 6 LS #1
8:30PM 5 wvs 1 LS #1
8:30PM 3 vs 7 WP-D

Bye -2

Mon, October 21, 2024
7:00PM 3 wvs 5 LS #1
7:.00PM 1 vs 4 WP-D
8:30PM 2 wvs 6 WP-D

Bye-7

Mon, October 28, 2024
7.00PM 6 vs 5 WP-D
7:00PM 7 vs 4 LS #1
8:30PM 2 wvs 1 LS #1

Bye-3

Mon, November 4, 2024
7:00PM 7 vs 3 WP-D

Park Regulations

1) No smoking or tobacco use within 100 yards of any park athletic playing field
2) ALL dogs must be on a leash and NO dogs are allowed 150 feet of any park athletic playing field and/or playground

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify coaches of any cancelled
events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of
Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.



